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Show #6262025 ApHC Nationals/Youth World Championship
Oklahoma City, OK

6/26/2025

Showbill: 206 Class: NSBA 620384 NSBA Open Hunter In Hand Mares 2 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Betsie Moore (tie breaker), Kelly Hedges, JEFFREY L. RAY, Cindy Mergaert

2 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 GRACE MCGOWAN
LANDING, NJ
NSBA - 0053430

2015

DETAILED BY BLUE DALE SULLENS
3/27/1983NSBA - 0007705

151

2 CARMEN CONRAD
AUBREY, TX
NSBA - 0079779

2019

ALLOCATED BY DESIGN CARMEN CONRAD
7/16/1993NSBA - 0079779

147

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

151
147

147
151

3rd Judge: 

151
147

4th Judge: 

151
147

1
2

Betsie 
Moore

Kelly 
Hedges

JEFFREY 
L. RAY

Cindy 
Mergaert


