## Quarter-Time Results by Class Report

## Show #6262025 ApHC Nationals/Youth World Championship Oklahoma City, OK 6/26/2025

Showbill: 206 Class: NSBA 620384 NSBA Open Hunter In Hand Mares

Go: 1

2 shown 2 entered

Judge(s): Betsie Moore (tie breaker), Kelly Hedges, JEFFREY L. RAY, Cindy Mergaert

Place	Back # Horse's Name		<b>Exhibitor's Name</b>		Owner(s)
	Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhib Assn #	Re	el
1	151 DETAILED BY BLUE	2015	DALE SULLENS NSBA - 0007705	3/27/1983	GRACE MCGOWAN LANDING, NJ NSBA - 0053430
2	147 ALLOCATED BY DESI	GN 2019	CARMEN CONRAD NSBA - 0079779	7/16/1993	CARMEN CONRAD AUBREY, TX NSBA - 0079779
	1st Judge: 2nd Judge:	3rd Judge:	4th Judge:		

	1st Judge:	2nd Judge:	3rd Judge:	4th Judge:
Place	Betsie Moore	Kelly Hedges	JEFFREY L. RAY	Cindy Mergaert
1	151	147	151	151
2	147	151	147	147